STM32 32-bit MCUs
ARM Cortex™-M core
Releasing your creativity
STM32
2
STM32 platform
32‑bit Flash microcontrollers powered by the ARM®
Cortex™‑M processor

Play, explore and develop applications on the EvoPrimer with Raisonance toolset, free demos
and an online community at www.stm32circle.com  to stimulate creative designs.
Order codes:
STM3240GPRIMER (STM32 F4 series)
STM3210CPRIMER (STM32 F1 series Connectivity line)
STM3210GPRIMER (STM32 F1 series Performance line)
STM32L15PRIMER (STM32 L1 series)
11
STM32‑ComStick
Evaluate STM32 networking features of the STM32 Connectivity line with STM32‑ComStick
(order code: STM32-COMSTICK).
This kit includes an integrated debugging/programming capability via USB and unlimited Hitex
HiTOP5 and TASKING VX C compilers.
STM32W RF control kit
Low-cost RF control kit: The STM32W RF Control Kit is a low-cost and quick way to get started
using STM32W-based point-to-point wireless control applications.
Order code: STM32WC-RFCKIT
Starter kits for STM32
Part number Featured product Description
STM3210B‑SK/HIT
STM3210E‑SK/HIT
STM32F103RBT6
STM32F103VET6
Hitex kit with unlimited HiTOP5, TASKING VX compilers, STM32‑PerformanceStick with integrated debugging/programming
via USB, extension I/O board with peripheral evaluation features, DashBoard GUI
STM3210C-SK/IAR
STM3210E-SK/IAR
STM32L152-SK/IAR
STM3220G-SK/IAR
STM320518-SK/IAR
STM3240G-SK/IAR
STM32F107VCT6
STM32F103ZET6
STM32L152VBT6
STM32F207ZGT6
STM32F051R8T6
STM32F407ZGT6
IAR Embedded Workbench for ARM (for up to 32 Kbytes of code), IAR C/C++ compiler, J‑Link (USB/JTAG), evaluation board
STM3210C-SK/KEIL
STM3210E-SK/KEIL
STM3220G-SK/KEI
STM3240G-SK/KEI
STM32F107VCT6
STM32F103ZET6
STM32F207IGH6
STM32F407IGH6
Keil RealView MDK with µVision4 (for up to 32 Kbytes of code), ARM C/C++ compiler, ULINK (USB/JTAG), evaluation board
STM3210B‑SK/RAIS
STM3210C‑SK/RAIS
STM32F103VBT6
STM32F107VCT6
Raisonance REva kit with RIDE (debug up to 32 Kbytes of code), GNU C/C++ compiler, modular evaluation hardware with
integrated RLink (USB/JTAG)
STM3210B-MCKIT
STM32100B-MCKIT
STM32F103VBT6
STM32F100VBT6B
ST motor control starter kit with complete sensor and sensorless libraries, evaluation hardware platform for vector drive of
3-phase brushless magnet synchronous motors, plus Segger J-LINK for host PC interface
Evaluation boards for STM32
Evaluation boards from ST implement the complete range of device peripherals for STM32 devices.
Part number Featured product
STM3240G-EVAL STM32F407IGH6
STM32303C-EVAL STM32F303VCT6
STM32373C-EVAL  STM32F373VCT6
STM3220G-EVAL STM32F207IGH6
STM3210C-EVAL STM32F107VCT6
STM3210E-EVAL STM32F103ZGT6
STM32100B-EVAL STM32F100VBT6B
STM32100E-EVAL STM32F100ZET6B
STM320518-EVAL STM32F051R8T6
STM3241G-EVAL STM32F417IGH6
STM3221G-EVAL STM32F217IGH6
STM32429I-EVAL* STM32F429NIH6U
STM32439I-EVAL* STM32F439NIH6U
STM32L152D-EVAL STM32L152ZDT6
STM32W evaluation kit
Complete kit to evaluate the capabilities of
the STM32W in different configurations:
remote control (ZigBee RF4CE stack) and
point-to-point network (simplified MAC
library).
• �Main kit order code:
STM32W108C-SK
(256-Kbyte Flash device)
• �Extension kit order code:
STM32W108C‑KEXT